Latvijas Jaunatnes VIIlI Olimpiade, 2019
04.07.2019 - 05.07.2019 - Juniores Rope Final(2004-2007)

Rank Country Name/Club

1. LAT
2. LAT
3. LAT
4. LAT
5 LAT
6. LAT
7. LAT
8. LAT

AleSkovska Alisa
Rigas pilséta
lvanauska Nikola
Rigas pilséta
Stepulane Santa
Ogres novads
VOLKOVA Patricija
Jelgavas pilséta
Vasiljeva Nikola
Liepajas pilséta
Feldmane Patricija
Smiltenes novads
Kudrjavceva Anastasija
Olaines novads
Andrejeva Darja
Jelgavas pilséta
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8.100
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13.150 (@

7.200
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5.900
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Score

16.300

15.100

14.250

13.150

12.250

11.950

11.600

11.200







